4° CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO

Volta 5 - Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino
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Nome
EDSON APARECIDO EMIDIO

ELESSANDRO APARECIDO DE
OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO JUNIOR

GUILHERME RODRIGUES OTTILIO
JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

JOSE DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
ALEXSANDER TOFOLI

JEFERSON MONTEIRO

MAYCON ANTONIO ALCANTARA DOS
SANTOS

SILVIO VICTOR

VALTENCIR PEREIRA

CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
ADILSON DE SOUZA

ALESSANDRO PEREIRA DE FRANCA
MARCOS MARIO MORAES

PAULO ORMENEZE

MARCOS ANTONIO DA CRUZ

IVO SOARES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO ELIAS
OSVALDO ZANATTA NETO

JOVELINO DONIZETE GONGCALVES
DA FONSECA

ANDREI MARUCHELLI DA SILVA
IGOR DIONISIO M. SIQUEIRA
JOAQUIM LOPES DE ANDRADE
FERNANDO MARTINS PEREIRA
NILSON LOPES DO ROSARIO

PEDRO HENRIQUE PASCOAL
PASSOS

MARINALDO RODRIGUES
WENDERSON DA COSTA VALE

Relatério emitido em 19/01/2020 as 10:15:16

Street Race Brasil
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16
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23
21
58
33
54
27

49
41

Faixa
M1625
M3645

M3645
M1625
M2635
M4655
M2635
M3645
M1625
M2635
M2635

M5665
M3645
M1625
M4655
M2635
M4655
M1625
M2635

M4655
M1625
M1625

M4655

M1625
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M2635
M4655
M2635

M4655
M3645
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Equipe
SAO PAULO FC/ KIATLETA
EQUIPE EDMILSON TEAM

COYOTES RUN/BERGAMINI

ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
ASSIS ASSIS
AVULSO

EDMILSON TEAN
ACORRENORPI

ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP
Acorrenorpi/Barra do Jacaré
ACORRENORPI
ADESSA RUNNERS
ACORRECOP
ACORRENORPI
STUDIO CORPO

SAUDE/ALAMBARI RUNNERS

ACORRENORPI

ACORRENORPI/ATLETISMO
BARRA DO JACARE

EDUARDOATLETA

ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRECOP
ACORRENORPI

ROME TRAINING

ANIBAL

www.streetracebrasil.com.br
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Tempo
00:21:24

00:21:41

00:21:47
00:22:32
00:22:45
00:23:00
00:23:12
00:23:27
00:23:47
00:24:05
00:24:24

00:24:26
00:24:46
00:25:26
00:26:09
00:26:29
00:26:26
00:26:29
00:26:32

00:26:38
00:26:53

00:27:17

00:27:53

00:28:38
00:28:41
00:28:40
00:28:50
00:28:48
00:28:54

00:29:27

00:29:43

Pagina :

Liquido
00:21:24

00:21:41

00:21:47
00:22:32
00:22:45
00:23:00
00:23:12
00:23:27
00:23:46
00:24:05
00:24:24

00:24:26
00:24:46
00:25:26
00:26:09
00:26:21
00:26:26
00:26:29
00:26:32

00:26:37
00:26:53

00:27:17
00:27:53

00:28:38
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:28:50

00:29:27

00:29:43
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Num. Nome

80
36
123
124

86
32
100
79
146
25
113
49
110
57
85
60
112
128
46
130
69
114
45
107
27
12
99
122
17
a1
47
62
134

LEANDRO MIRLE GUALHUME
EDSON LUIZ CORREA
VALDEMIR APARECIDO DA SILVA

VALDIR APARECIDO CARVALHO
CARVALHO

LUIZ ROBERTO SCHENFERD
DOUGLAS ANDREASSA DA SILVA
ABRAAO GALDINO

LEANDRO MANTOAN

DAVID SOUZA PEREIRA

CLEITON PEREIRA DA SILVA
RICIERI LEITE DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO SILVA MOURA
RAFAEL RONAN DE SOUZA LEITE
ISAIAS CABRAL SANTANA

LUIZ GUSTAVO MANTOAN

IZILDO JOSE ROSA

RENILDO EDUARDO RODRIGUES
WELLINGTON SANTOS

FELIPE DOS SANTOS MORAES
WILIAM LENDRO DE BRITTO SILVA
JORGE DANIEL CLAUDINO
ELISEU GOSMATI

FAUSTO LUIZ FURTADO DA ROSA
PAULO ROBERTO CARVALHO
DANIEL CANDIDO MENDONCA
ANDRE ANTUNES DE FRANGA
MURILO NEVES

VAGNER GOMES DOS SANTOS
BRUNO CAMPEAO DE SOUZA
ELIER F DA SILVA JUNIOR
FERNANDO DINIZ

JARBAS CARNELOSSI

OSMAR DA SILVA BELMIRO

Street Race Brasil

33
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44
47
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33
19
17
20
36
48
63
25
28
17
a7
56
26
19
38
51
48
27
36
21
36
23
47
35
33
36
62
40

Faixa
M2635
M5665
M3645
M4655

M5665
M2635
M1625
M1625
M1625
M3645
M4655
M5665
M1625
M2635
M1625
M4655
M5665
M2635
M1625
M3645
M4655
M4655
M2635
M3645
M1625
M3645
M1625
M4655
M2635
M2635
M3645
M5665
M3645
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Equipe

ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
PARTICULAR

MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
ADESSA RUNNERS
ALAMBARI RUNNING

ADESSA RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI
QUATA RUNER

ADRENALINA RUNNING

ALAMBARI RUNNING
ADESSA RUNNERS

ACORRENORPI

ADRENALINA RUNNING
ADRENALINA RUNNING

RIBEIRAO CLARO RUNNING

STUDIO CORPO E SAUDE
STUDIO CORPO SAUDE
ACORRENORPI
ADESSA RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI
ADRENALINA RUNNING
ADRENALINA RUNNING
ACORRENORPI

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

Tempo
00:30:06
00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:16

00:30:18
00:30:26
00:30:26
00:30:44
00:30:56
00:30:56
00:31:03
00:31:08
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:39
00:31:50
00:32:11
00:32:15
00:32:26
00:32:33
00:32:42
00:32:54
00:33:11
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:34:16
00:34:26
00:34:24
00:34:39
00:34:59
00:35:06
00:35:12

00:35:23

Pagina :

Liguido
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:16

00:30:18
00:30:26
00:30:26
00:30:44
00:30:47
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:08
00:31:25
00:31:32
00:31:38
00:31:44
00:32:06
00:32:14
00:32:23
00:32:33
00:32:39
00:32:50
00:33:06
00:33:07
00:33:11
00:34:16
00:34:21
00:34:23
00:34:35
00:34:53
00:35:02
00:35:12

00:35:23
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Cl. Num. Nome

65 71 JOSE GOMES FILHO

66 109 RAFAEL LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

67 90 MARCELO PATRICIO DOS SANTOS

68 140 RICARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA

69 136 ELIAS G. RODRIGUES

70 141 BRUNO FUZZO

71 20 CARLOS ALBERTO DE ARAUJO

72 65 JOAO BEZERRA DA SILVA

73 111 REGINALDO APARECIDO DE PAIVA
MADEIRA

74 106 PAULO MERLINI

75 82 LUCIANO JOSE DOMINGUES

76 89  MARCELO MARIA MARTINS

77 34 DURVAL BATISTA AGUSTINI

78 108 PAULO ROGERIO DA SILVA

79 15 ANTONIO JOAQUIM LADEIA

80 83  LUCIANO JOSE HELBEL

81 66 JOAO CRUZ OZORIO

82 135 ELCIO GOMES

Relatério emitido em 19/01/2020 as 10:15:16

Street Race Brasil

71
25
43
42
63
35
60
65
37
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47
40
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21
73
49

Faixa = ClL.Fx.
M6699 1
M1625 16
M3645 11
M3645 12
M5665 8
M2635 15
M5665 9
M5665 10
M3645 13
M5665 11
M4655 14
M3645 14
M4655 15
M3645 15
M6699 2
M1625 17
M6699 3
M4655 16
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Equipe
ADESSA RUNNERS
ADRENALINA RUNNING

PAPA LEGUAS

PAPALEGUAS
ACORRECOP
ADRENALINA RUNNING

NAO TENHO
ACORRENORPI
OS TUCANOS
MOVE/ACORRECOP
ADRENALINA RUNNING

ADRENALINA RUNNING

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta
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Tempo
00:35:41
00:37:09
00:37:26
00:37:36
00:37:57
00:38:02
00:39:03
00:39:13

00:39:28

00:39:44
00:40:13
00:40:54
00:41:26
00:42:13
00:43:48
00:47:55
00:50:49
00:51:24

Pagina :

Liguido
00:35:40
00:37:05
00:37:24
00:37:32
00:37:55
00:37:55
00:39:02
00:39:10

00:39:22

00:39:43
00:40:09
00:40:46
00:41:20
00:42:07
00:43:47
00:47:47
00:50:48
00:51:24



